Octoben. 22018

Registered Users( total card holders)
New patrons (new card holders)
Children Borrowers

Public Internet Sign ups

wifi stats

Expenditure on Children's Materials
Library Visits

Reference questions (omit directional)
Author/Title Requests

Pre-school Programs

Pre-school Programs attendance
School Age Programs

School Age Programs attendance

YA Programs

YA Programs attendance

Adult Programs

Adult Programs Attendance

Hours Open Weekly

Hours Open Annually

Monthly Circ (Checkouts + Renewals)
Volunteer hours

Conference Room Use

Conference Room attendance

Fine Income

Outreach Activity(ies)

Outreach Attendance

FOL/book sale volunteer hours

——

CHICO

56938
445
10115
2239
1530

1,231.38
27214
2553
4068
23
1078
21
895
15
96
20
267
44
2288
51672
1327.25
27
574
3899.33
1
263
436.5



