October 2015

CHICO

Registered Users(total card holders)		56938
New patrons (new card holders)		445
Children Borrowers		10115
Public Internet Sign ups		2239
wifi stats		1530
Expenditure on Children's Materials	\$	1,231.38
Library Visits		27214
Reference questions (omit directional)		2553
Author/Title Requests	- ₂₀	4068
Pre-school Programs		23
Pre-school Programs attendance		1078
School Age Programs		21
School Age Programs attendance		895
YA Programs		15
YA Programs attendance		96
Adult Programs		20
Adult Programs Attendance		267
Hours Open Weekly		44
Hours Open Annually		2288
Monthly Circ (Checkouts + Renewals)		51672
Volunteer hours		1327.25
Conference Room Use		27
Conference Room attendance		574
Fine Income		3899.33
Outreach Activity(ies)		1
Outreach Attendance		263
FOL/book sale volunteer hours		436.5